
C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, 

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD 

ONLINE TEACHING REPORT 

Name of the Department  : Department of Business Administration   

Name of the HOD      : Prof. Purushothaman VatakkeVeettil 

Signature:     Week Days: From 31-05-2021 to 04-06-2021 
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Mrs. Akhila 
Bhaskaran 

2nd Sem 
BBA 

Opportunity 
analysis 

31/05/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 28  

Factors 
affecting 
opportunity 
analysis 

01/06/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 23  

Factors 
affecting 
opportunity 
analysis 

02/06/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 24  

Environment
al analysis 

04/06
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 24  

4th Sem 
BBA 

Design 
quality and 
conformance 
quality 

31/05/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 24  

Quality 
assurance 

01/06/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 21  

Iso  9000 02/06/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 27  

Total quality 03/06 8.30- Zoom 28  



management 2021 9.10 

Mrs.Veena V 4th Sem 
BBA 

Problem  31/05/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 25  

Problem 01/06/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 18  

IRR 3/06/2
021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 27  

Problem 4/06/2
021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 23  

Mrs. Athira. V 2nd Sem 
BBA  

Binomial 
distribution 

31/05/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 26  

Problem  02/06/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 25  

Problem  03/06/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom 25  

Problem  04/06/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 24  

Mr. Sarath P 4thSem 
BBA 

Tabs and 
Intends 

01/06/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 23  

Working 
with Lists 

02/06/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 25  

Table, 
Shapes and 
Text Box 

03/06/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom  23  

Word Art 04/06/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom 25  

Mr. Sreeraj P 
4th sem 

BBA 

Essentials of 
good 
discipline 
system  

01/06/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom  25  

Disciplinary 
procedure 

02/06/
2021 

8.30-
9.10 

Zoom  24  

Types of 
disciplinary 
action 

02/06/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom  23  

Preventive 
action 

03/06/
2021 

9.30-
10.10 

Zoom  27  

exam 04/06/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Google 
classroom 

23  

Ms. Nayana 
Narayanan  

4th Sem 
BBA 

Environment 
Audit-
objectives, 
features  

31/05/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Zoom 24  

Environment 
Audit-types, 
stages  

01/06/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Zoom 23  

Eco friendly 03/06/ 10.30- Zoom 26  



products, 
Environment
al 
movements- 
chipko 
movement  

2021 11.10 

Apico 
movement, 
silent valley 
movement  

04/06/
2021 

10.30-
11.10 

Zoom 28  

Ms. Nimisha B 2th Sem 
BBA 

Industrial 
policy 

01/06/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Google 
meet 

30  

privatization 02/06/
2021 

12.30-
1.10 

Google 
meet 

21  

Dis 
investment 

03/06/
2021 

11.30-
12.10 

Google 
meet 

28  

 


